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All Data are Provisional and  Subject to Revision (Latest Data:2024-04-09 21:15:00-06:00 CST)

Stage (Last value: 2.379 m) Discharge (right) (Last value: 0.09 cms)

0.000

0.125

0.250

0.375

0.500

Di
sc

ha
rg

e 
(c

m
s)

08374300 - Rio Grande below Mulato Dam near Presidio, Texas

International Boundary & Water Commission - United States Section


